General information about company

Scrip code 531613

Name of the company MEYER APPAREL LTD (GIVO LIMITED)
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category No.of —|Partly |~ Total nos. |, = i o, of | Class of securities (IX)
Category | of o, (017 e e underlying ClETES shares (calculated 8 :
" |shehder| | LISl | Depostory | Y |asper Sk, O IIBILIIE | ro e
1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | (paes eg: | Class % of
V) (VI) % of (ATB+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 7 59822100 59822100 | 74.32 59822100 59822100 | 74.32
Group
(B) Public 6507 20675700 20675700 |25.68 20675700 20675700 | 25.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
= Employee
Trusts
Total 6514 80497800 80497800 | 100 80497800 80497800 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Siqares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in | Pl€d&€d or
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) Othel‘th)SC 4 | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding | conversion of CRIIEETE itv sh
Category | of On " zg;:ng Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XII) Eqilc; ils ares
@) shareholder | - 1Stancing Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A © .
convertible g g sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
Xi Warrants (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a
X) (Xi) @) (Xi) (()/ o)f (1(A+B)+é2; No. | total [ No. | total
0 (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.32 52002300
Group
(B) Public 25.68 19773743




Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 71776043
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. S ks Number of Vf)t'lng Rights held in each
Oof Total nos. o class of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
Category & e ©F Iy shares 2UETE no. of shares
i id- : ; ; Total
R L 7R R underlying sl _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o4
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders . Depository per SCRR,
(T11) shares equity . avy+ of
(I) Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ Asa % of @lass Total
held (VD) (VD) sa 7 o Class eg: X - Total Voting
") (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Ay (Oiiiee 1 8889000 8889000 | 11.04 8889000 8889000 | 11.04
(specify)
(st’(' IT)O“’I 1 8889000 8889000 | 11.04 8889000 8889000 | 11.04
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 3 1963300 1963300 |[2.44 1963300 1963300 |2.44
Foreign
Individuals)
Any Other
(e) . 3 48969800 48969800 | 60.83 48969800 48969800 | 60.83
(specify)
(S:?(-;;mal 6 50933100 50933100 | 63.27 50933100 50933100 | 63.27
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 59822100 59822100 | 74.32 59822100 59822100 | 74.32
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@8] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 1 20400 20400 0.03 20400 20400 0.03
Financial
() Institutions/ 2 329730 329730 0.41 329730 329730 0.41
Banks
Sub-Total 3 350130 350130 |0.43 350130 350130 | 0.43
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 6088 9814542 9814542 |[12.19 9814542 9814542 [12.19
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(iD)) Yy 21 2601539 2601539 |3.23 2601539 2601539 |3.23
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) NBFCs 1 50000 50000 0.06 50000 50000 0.06
registered with




RBI
@ S 7859489 7850489 |9.76 7859489 7859489 | 9.76
(specify)
(S};;:)(gl;otal 6504 20325570 20325570 | 25.25 20325570 20325570 | 25.25
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 6507 20675700 20675700 | 25.68 20675700 20675700 | 25.68
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Pl 6514 80497800 80497800 | 100 80497800 80497800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 6514 80497800 80497800 | 100 80497800 80497800 | 100
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slieiss
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- HAeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying " q encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying : Outstanding " o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible " held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A .
convertible securities and i _ sa sa dematerialized
o, Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VI)+ % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No.|total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 11.04 8889000
(SlL‘)b'TOtal A 11.04 8889000
2) Foreign
(a) 2.44 1963300
(e) 60.83 41150000
Sub-Total (A) 63.27 43113300
)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.32 52002300
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.03 0
® 0.41 129730
Sub-Total (B) 0.43 129730
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.19 9454885
(a(ii)) 3.23 2601539
(b) 0.06 50000
(e) 9.76 7537589
Sub-Total (B) 2525 19644013
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.68 19773743
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
| | | [ [




Total (
A+B+C2)

100

71776043

Total (A+B+C
)

100

71776043

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TIL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LTD

PAN (II)

AABCT4024F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8889000

8889000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

8889000

8889000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.04

11.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8889000

8889000

Class eg:y

Total

8889000

8889000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.04

11.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.04

11.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8889000

8889000

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GURMUKH SINGH THAKRAL

NARINDER KAUR

MANBEEN KAUR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFCPT9904K

AFBPT1742C

AFBPT1741B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1450000

360000

153300

1963300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

1450000

360000

153300

1963300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.19

2.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

1450000

360000

153300

1963300

Class eg:y

Total

1450000

360000

153300

1963300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.8

0.45

0.19

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.19

2.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1450000

360000

153300

1963300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THAKRAL BROTHERS
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

THAKRAL HOLDINGS
(MAURITIUS) LIMITED

M/S VALENTINO FASHION
GROUP S.PA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADCT6141R

AACCTS5182F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22800000

18350000

7819800

48969800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

22800000

18350000

7819800

48969800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.32

60.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22800000

18350000

7819800

48969800

Class eg:y

Total

22800000

18350000

7819800

48969800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.32

22.8

9.71

60.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.32

60.83




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22800000

18350000

41150000

Reason for not
providing PAN

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Velentino Fashion Group, S.P.A. , Italy, who is technology promoter in the company since its
inception and whom we have sent E-mails to send their PAN so that we can be able to comply with
the statutory requirement. We have so far received no response from their side.

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI

HUF

Trusts

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

135

39

217

394

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2188913

2234300

935275

2500000

1001

7859489

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2188913

2234300

935275

2500000

1001

7859489

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.72

2.78

3.11

9.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2188913

2234300

935275

2500000

1001

7859489

Class eg:y

Total

2188913

2234300

935275

2500000

1001

7859489

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.72

2.78

1.16

3.11

9.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




2167013

1934300

935275

2500000

7537589




