General information about company							
Scrip code	531613						
Name of the company	MEYER APPAREL LTD (GIVO LIMITED)						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Sui	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	59822100			59822100	74.32	59822100		59822100	74.32
(B)	Public	6507	20675700			20675700	25.68	20675700		20675700	25.68
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6514	80497800			80497800	100	80497800		80497800	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities				
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	snarenoider convertible	convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.32					52002300	
(B)	Public				25.68					19773743	

(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public					
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs					
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts					
	Total		100			71776043

,	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	reholo	ling patte	rn of the	Promoter a	nd Promot	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of secu			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV	as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - States	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	oter and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	8889000			8889000	11.04	8889000		8889000	11.04
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	8889000			8889000	11.04	8889000		8889000	11.04
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	3	1963300			1963300	2.44	1963300		1963300	2.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3	48969800			48969800	60.83	48969800		48969800	60.83
Sub-Total (A)(2)		6	50933100			50933100	63.27	50933100		50933100	63.27
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	59822100			59822100	74.32	59822100		59822100	74.32
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g patterr	of the Publi	c shareholde	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	20400			20400	0.03	20400		20400	0.03
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	329730			329730	0.41	329730		329730	0.41
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	350130			350130	0.43	350130		350130	0.43
(3)	Non-institutions	5									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6088	9814542			9814542	12.19	9814542		9814542	12.19
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	2601539			2601539	3.23	2601539		2601539	3.23
(b)	NBFCs registered with	1	50000			50000	0.06	50000		50000	0.06

	RBI									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	394	7859489			7859489	9.76	7859489	7859489	9.76
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6504	20325570			20325570	25.25	20325570	20325570	25.25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6507	20675700			20675700	25.68	20675700	20675700	25.68
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non I	Promoter- N	on Public shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)		6514	80497800			80497800	100	80497800	80497800	100
Total (A+B+C)		6514	80497800			80497800	100	80497800	80497800	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	hares Jnderlying No. of Shares Linderlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.			As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(d)				11.04					8889000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				11.04					8889000	
(2)	Foreign									
(a)				2.44					1963300	
(e)				60.83					41150000	
Sub-Total (A) (2)				63.27					43113300	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.32					52002300	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.03					0	
(f)				0.41					129730	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.43					129730	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				12.19					9454885	
(a(ii))				3.23					2601539	
(b)				0.06					50000	
(e)				9.76					7537589	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.25					19644013	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.68					19773743	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ıblic sha	rehol	der		

Total (A+B+C2)		100			71776043
Total (A+B+C)		100			71776043

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCT4024F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8889000	8889000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8889000	8889000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.04	11.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	8889000	8889000
Class eg:y		
Total	8889000	8889000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.04	11.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.04	11.04
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8889000	8889000
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No. 1	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)										
Shareholders (I)	arial No.	1	2	3							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares hares held (V) No. Of Shares underlying Depository (No. Of Shares held (VII) = (IV) + (IV) + (IV) (IV) (IV) + (IV) (IV)		GURMUKH SINGH THAKRAL	NARINDER KAUR	MANBEEN KAUR	Click here to go back						
1450000 153300 1963300 10633	N (II)	AFCPT9904K	AFBPT1742C	AFBPT1741B	Total						
Daid-up equity Shares held (V) Short Shares held (V) Shares held (V) Shares held (VI) = (IV)+ (VI)+ (VI) = (IV)+ (VI)+	equity shares	1450000	360000	153300	1963300						
underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VI) (VII) (VII) (VIII) (V	id-up equity										
held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (V)+ (V)+ (V)+ (V)+ (V)+ (V)+ (derlying pository										
% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.8 0.45 0.19 2.44 Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg: X 1450000 360000 153300 1963300 Class eg: Y Total 1450000 360000 153300 1963300 Total as a % of Total voting rights No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) 0.19 2.44 No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) 0.05 Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) 0.19 0.10 Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full	ld (VII) = (IV) +	1450000	360000	153300	1963300						
Class eg: X	of total no. of ares (calculated per SCRR, 57) (VIII) As a	1.8	0.45	0.19	2.44						
Class eg:y Total 1450000 360000 153300 1963300 Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) Shoreholding, as a % assuming full	ımber of Voting P	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) So of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full	ass eg: X	1450000	360000	153300	1963300						
Total voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) Shores Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full	ass eg:y										
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full	tal	1450000	360000	153300	1963300						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full		1.8	0.45	0.19	2.44						
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full	nderlying utstanding nvertible										
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full	iderlying itstanding										
% assuming full	derlying ttstanding nvertible curities and No.										
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	assuming full nversion of nvertible currities (as a recentage of uted share pital) (XI)= II)+(X) As a %	1.8	0.45	0.19	2.44						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	ımber of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)											

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1450000	360000	153300	1963300	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THAKRAL BROTHERS (PRIVATE) LIMITED	THAKRAL HOLDINGS (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	M/S VALENTINO FASHION GROUP S.P.A	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCT6141R	AACCT5182F		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22800000	18350000	7819800	48969800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22800000	18350000	7819800	48969800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.32	22.8	9.71	60.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	22800000	18350000	7819800	48969800
Class eg:y				
Total	22800000	18350000	7819800	48969800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.32	22.8	9.71	60.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.32	22.8	9.71	60.83

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22800000	18350000	0	41150000
Reason for not providing PAN			7	

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	Velentino Fashion Group, S.P.A., Italy, who is technology promoter in the company since its inception and whom we have sent E-mails to send their PAN so that we can be able to comply with the statutory requirement. We have so far received no response from their side.				

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI	HUF	Trusts	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	135	39	217	1	2	394
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2188913	2234300	935275	2500000	1001	7859489
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2188913	2234300	935275	2500000	1001	7859489
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.72	2.78	1.16	3.11	0	9.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	2188913	2234300	935275	2500000	1001	7859489
Class eg:y						
Total	2188913	2234300	935275	2500000	1001	7859489
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.72	2.78	1.16	3.11	0	9.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.72	2.78	1.16	3.11	0	9.77
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2167013	1934300	935275	2500000	1001	7537589
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						